
SRS SPR D
Series welded on base plate, double pipe clamp
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Properties
Design for twin pipe clamps
Standard DIN 3015-3
Material Steel
Surface phosphate treated

Description
Number of mountings: for 5 clamps.

Item
Identification Clamp size B e1 G L S 
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SRS SPR 1 D
SRS SPR 2 D
SRS SPR 3 D
SRS SPR 4 D
SRS SPR 5 D
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30
30
30
30
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M 6
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M 8
M 8

196
288
358
446
558
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Additional element for following products
B Configuration of group B


