HANSA

Properties

Design	for twin pipe clamps
Standard	DIN 3015-3
Material	Steel
Surface	phosphate treated





Description

Number of mountings: for 5 clamps.

Item							
Identification	Clamp size	B (mm)	e1 (mm)	G	L (mm)	S (mm)	
							SRS SPR 1 D
SRS SPR 2 D	2	30	58	M 8	288	5	
SRS SPR 3 D	3	30	72	M 8	358	5	
SRS SPR 4 D	4	30	90	M 8	446	5	
SRS SPR 5 D	5	30	112	M 8	558	5	

Additional element for following products

B Configuration of group B